
Lake	
  Crichton	
  Series	
  –	
  Short	
  Course	
  Duathlon	
  

Points	
  Table	
  -­‐	
  Men	
  

Name	
  
Race	
  1	
  

	
  

Race	
  2	
  

	
  

Race	
  3	
  
Overall	
  
Points	
  Placings	
  

Points	
  
Placings	
  

Points	
  
Placings	
  

Points	
  
Overall	
   Category	
   Overall	
   Category	
   Overall	
   Category	
  

Daniel	
  Michael	
   2	
   1	
   10	
   8	
   4	
   7	
   7	
   4	
   7	
   24	
  
Craig	
  Happer	
   	
   	
   	
   4	
   1	
   10	
   3	
   1	
   10	
   20	
  

Pete	
  McCorkindale	
   	
   	
   	
   13	
   1	
   10	
   15	
   2	
   9	
   19	
  
Alex	
  McCorkindale	
   	
   	
   	
   5	
   1	
   10	
   6	
   3	
   8	
   18	
  
Bailey	
  Happer	
   	
   	
   	
   7	
   3	
   8	
   5	
   2	
   9	
   17	
  
Rowan	
  Michael	
   	
   	
   	
   6	
   2	
   9	
   8	
   5	
   6	
   15	
  
Luke	
  Higgins	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   2	
   1	
   10	
   10	
  
Phil	
  Wolff	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   4	
   1	
   10	
   10	
  

Ben	
  Michael	
   	
   	
   	
   12	
   6	
   5	
   11	
   6	
   5	
   10	
  
Adam	
  Chatterton	
   	
   	
   	
   11	
   5	
   6	
   13	
   7	
   4	
   10	
  

Sam	
  Barns	
   6	
   2	
   9	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   9	
  
Daren	
  Dalton	
   	
   	
   	
   14	
   2	
   9	
   	
   	
   	
   9	
  
Daniel	
  Gregg	
   	
   	
   	
   32	
   2	
   9	
   	
   	
   	
   9	
  
Connor	
  Tikey	
   14	
   3	
   8	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   8	
  

Will	
  McCorkindale	
   	
   	
   	
   17	
   7	
   4	
   	
   	
   	
   4	
  
Bruno	
  Lambert	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   20	
   8	
   3	
   3	
  
Liam	
  Chatterton	
   	
   	
   	
   21	
   8	
   3	
   	
   	
   	
   3	
  
Harvey	
  Johnson	
   	
   	
   	
   22	
   9	
   2	
   28	
   10	
   1	
   3	
  
Bugra	
  Austen	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   21	
   9	
   2	
   2	
  
Scott	
  Happer	
   	
   	
   	
   23	
   10	
   1	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
  

Age	
  Categories	
  (as	
  of	
  1	
  January	
  2014)	
  

Masters:	
  45+	
  years	
  

Open:	
  18-­‐45	
  years	
  

Junior:	
  -­‐18	
  years	
  

	
   	
  



Lake	
  Crichton	
  Series	
  –	
  Short	
  Course	
  Duathlon	
  

Points	
  Table	
  -­‐	
  Women	
  

Name	
  
Race	
  1	
  

	
  

Race	
  2	
  

	
  

Race	
  3	
  
Overall	
  
Points	
  Placings	
  

Points	
  
Placings	
  

Points	
  
Placings	
  

Points	
  
Overall	
   Category	
   Overall	
   Category	
   Overall	
   Category	
  

Mary-­‐Anne	
  Michael	
   12	
   2	
   9	
   27	
   1	
   10	
   27	
   1	
   10	
   29	
  
Maureen	
  Chatterton	
   3	
   1	
   10	
   16	
   4	
   7	
   14	
   3	
   8	
   25	
  

Debbie	
  Happer	
   9	
   6	
   5	
   10	
   2	
   9	
   9	
   1	
   10	
   24	
  
Jessica	
  Dalton	
   10	
   1	
   10	
   28	
   2	
   9	
   	
   	
   	
   19	
  
Abbie	
  Wylie	
   15	
   2	
   9	
   	
   	
   	
   26	
   1	
   10	
   19	
  
Liz	
  Righton	
   4	
   2	
   9	
   25	
   7	
   4	
   23	
   7	
   4	
   17	
  

Angela	
  Dalton	
   13	
   3	
   8	
   29	
   2	
   9	
   	
   	
   	
   17	
  
Paula	
  Vesty	
   5	
   3	
   8	
   24	
   6	
   5	
   24	
   8	
   3	
   16	
  
Olivia	
  Gregg	
   16	
   3	
   8	
   31	
   4	
   7	
   	
   	
   	
   15	
  
Becky	
  Wolff	
   7	
   4	
   7	
   19	
   5	
   6	
   	
   	
   	
   13	
  
Lucy	
  Cookson	
   	
   	
   	
   3	
   1	
   10	
   	
   	
   	
   10	
  
Joanne	
  Wilson	
   11	
   1	
   10	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   10	
  
Emma	
  Johnson	
   	
   	
   	
   18	
   1	
   10	
   	
   	
   	
   10	
  
Lynette	
  Webber	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   10	
   2	
   9	
   9	
  

Julie	
  McCorkindale	
   	
   	
   	
   15	
   3	
   8	
   	
   	
   	
   8	
  
Gen	
  McCorkindale	
   	
   	
   	
   30	
   3	
   8	
   	
   	
   	
   8	
  

Erin	
  Skinner	
   	
   	
   	
   33	
   3	
   8	
   	
   	
   	
   8	
  
Sam	
  Higgins	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   17	
   4	
   7	
   7	
  

Christine	
  Wylie	
   8	
   5	
   6	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   6	
  
Vanessa	
  Lowe	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   18	
   5	
   6	
   6	
  
Heather	
  Legg	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   19	
   6	
   5	
   5	
  
Joanna	
  Gregg	
   17	
   7	
   4	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   4	
  
Ella	
  Macey	
   	
   	
   	
   26	
   8	
   3	
   	
   	
   	
   3	
  
Janie	
  Gregg	
   DNF	
   DNF	
   1	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
  

Age	
  Categories	
  (as	
  of	
  1	
  January	
  2014)	
  

Masters:	
  45+	
  years	
   	
   Open:	
  18-­‐45	
  years	
   	
   Junior:	
  -­‐18	
  years	
   	
  



Lake	
  Crichton	
  Series	
  –	
  Short	
  Course	
  Duathlon	
  

Points	
  Table	
  -­‐	
  Teams	
  

Name	
  
Race	
  1	
  

	
  

Race	
  2	
  

	
  

Race	
  3	
  
Overall	
  
Points	
  Placings	
  

Points	
  
Placings	
  

Points	
  
Placings	
  

Points	
  
Overall	
   Category	
   Overall	
   Category	
   Overall	
   Category	
  

Team	
  Allans	
   1	
   1	
   10	
   2	
   2	
   9	
   1	
   1	
   10	
   29	
  
Team	
  Holmes	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   10	
   22	
   4	
   7	
   17	
  
Wylie	
  Team	
   	
   	
   	
   20	
   4	
   7	
   16	
   3	
   8	
   15	
  
Melivia	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   12	
   2	
   9	
   9	
  

Cheryl	
  &	
  Bruce	
   	
   	
   	
   9	
   3	
   8	
   	
   	
   	
   8	
  
Team	
  Sutton	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   25	
   5	
   6	
   6	
  
Gregg	
  Family	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   29	
   6	
   5	
   5	
  

	
  


